www.chuankok.com© 2021  Chuan Kok Hardware & Machinery Pte Ltd
RFS Compression Fittings
DIN/COMPRESSION FITTINGS
1
High Pressure Fittings
COMPRESSION
FITTINGS DIN2353 COMPRESSION FITTINGS
Dimension Specifications:

Steel -40°C to + 120°C -
Brass -60°C to + 175°C 35%
2
High Pressure Fittings
COMPRESSION
FITTINGS
Straight Union
EU
Connects Tubes
Series Part No. Tube O.D. H h L ℓ
LL
PN 100
EU-04LL 4 10 9 31 12
EU-06LL 6 12 11 32 9
EU-08LL 8 14 12 35 12
EU-10LL 10 17 14 35 12
EU-12LL 12 19 17 35 11
L
PN 315
EU-06L 6 14 12 39 10
EU-08L 8 17 14 40 11
EU-10L 10 19 17 42 13
EU-12L 12 22 19 43 14
EU-15L 15 27 24 46 16
EU-18L 18 32 27 48 16
PN 160
EU-22L 22 36 32 52 20
EU-28L 28 41 41 54 21
EU-35L 35 50 46 63 20
EU-42L 42 60 55 66 21
S
PN 630
EU-06S 6 17 14 45 16
EU-08S 8 19 17 47 18
EU-10S 10 22 19 49 17
EU-12S 12 24 22 51 19
EU-14S 14 27 24 57 22
PN 400
EU-16S 16 30 27 57 21
EU-20S 20 36 32 66 23
EU-25S 25 46 41 74 26
EU-30S 30 50 46 80 27
PN 315 EU-38S 38 60 55 90 29
© 2021 Chuan Kok Hardware & Machinery Pte Ltd. All rights reserved
Chuan Kok Hardware & Machinery Pte Ltd
Address   :    1783 Geylang Bahru, #01-02, Singapore 339708
Telephone Number  :    +65 6294 2566